$399.
Safety Guard
with
Limit Switch
$399.
• Powerful direct drive
1 HP high torque motor
 with no pulleys or belts

PREMIUM HYBRID POLYMER
GARDEN HOSES
Extreme All-Weather
Flexibility Kink resistant
K-5058GH
5/8”	x	50	ft.
K-10058GH
5/8”	x	100	ft.
$77.$77.$45.$45. 150 PSI (Working) / 450 PSI (Burst)
SPRING & SUMMER
•	11.5	Amp.	motor	•	Coolant	system
•	Adjustable	ball	bearing	guides
• 4 speeds (85-130-180-235 FPM)
$1899.$1899.
Model	 Length	 Width	 Blade	Material	TPI	 Thickness		Price
KBB-712-10	 93”	 3/4”	 H.S.S.	 10	 .032”	 $29.99
KBB-712-14	 93”	 3/4”	 H.S.S.	 14	 .032”	 $29.99
KBB-712-18	 93”	 3/4”	 H.S.S.	 18	 .032”	 $29.99
KBB-712-BM-610	 93”	 3/4”	 Bi-Metal	 6-10	 .032”	 $89.99
KBB-712-BM-1014	93”	 3/4”	 Bi-Metal	 10-14	 .032”	 $89.99
H.S.S.	&	BI-METAL	BLADES	(”SKIP	TOOTH”)
7” X 12” METAL

OPTIONAL
DIGITAL FRACTIONAL CALIPER
KM-106
•  Converts to inches (decimal and fractional)
    and metric readings
•		 Waterproof	to	IP54
 standards
•		 Two	3V	Lithium
 batteries included $35.$35.
MAGNETIC
SWITCHES
Comes with twist lock
emergency stop button
$129.$129.9999
ea.ea.
KMAG-110-811  110V	(8-11	Amp.)
KMAG-110-1114  110V	(11-14	Amp.)
KMAG-110-1417  110V	(14-17	Amp.)
KMAG-220-811  220V	(8-11	Amp.)
KMAG-220-1114  220V	(11-14	Amp.)
KMAG-220-1417  220V	(14-17	Amp.)
KMAG-220-1721  220V	(17-21	Amp.)$79.99
BENCH GRINDERS
KC-690LN
• 3450 RPM
8” LOW SPEED BENCH

•		 Water	reservoir	for
 quenching workpieces
KC-379MS
•	 Sanding	belt	rotates	on	7-1/2”	vented	drive
 wheel and solid rubber rear wheel for
 maximum tracking and sanding control
•	 Head	pivots	up	or	down	on	base	for	easy
 and safe work heights
•		Horizontal	working
	 height	of	36”
 Hinged top cover
for access to entire
length of belt for
larger pieces
Model Belt Size Grit Unit Price
SB-379-60 3”x79”	 60	 1 $19.99
SB-379-80 3”x79”	 80	 1 $19.99
SB-379-120 3”x79”	 120	 1 $19.99
3”x 79” PURE ZIRCONIA
SANDING BELTS
3” X 79” METAL BELT SANDER
Comes with Canadian
made 80
Grit pure
zirconia
sanding
belt
$1099.$1099.
2 HP
(220V)
3
$229.99
8” LOW SPEED LONG
SHAFT BUFFER
KC-899LSB
•		Powerful	1/2	HP	motor
•	 Arbor	shaft	diameter:	5/8”
•	 Motor	no	load	speed:	1,750	RPM
• Comes with two 8” x 1/2” spiral
	 sewn	cloth	buffing	wheels
$39.$39.9999$159.99
Model Disc Size Grit Unit Price
SB-8-60Z 8”	 60	 1 $9.99
SB-8-80Z 8” 80 1 $9.99
SB-8-100Z 8” 100 1 $9.99
SB-8-120Z 8” 120 1 $9.99
PURE ZIRCONIA  8”
SANDING DISCS
Model Belt Size Grit Unit Price
SB-242-60Z 2”x42”	 60	 1 $9.99
SB-242-80Z 2”x42” 80 1 $9.99
SB-242-100Z 2”x42” 100 1 $9.99
SB-242-120Z 2”x42” 120 1 $9.99
2”x 42” PURE ZIRCONIA
SANDING BELTS
$1699.$1699.
KM-102

Battery includedBBatterattery includedy included
NEWNEW
electric startelectric startelectric start
Battery includedBBatterattery includedy included
10
ADJUSTABLE
HYDRAULIC
CYLINDER
PRECISION
PRESSURE
GAUGE
INDICATES
THE BLADE
TENSION
Model Length Width TPI Thickness  Price
KBB-225-10 122”	 1”	 10	 .032” $39.99
KBB-225-14 122”	 1”	 14	 .032” $39.99
H.S.S. BLADES
11.5 Amp. @ 220V
2.6 Amp. @ 600V
Model Length Width TPI Thickness  Price
KBB-225-BM-610 122”	 1”	 6-10	.032” $99.99
KBB-225-BM-812 122”	 1”	 8-12	.032” $99.99
BI-METAL BLADES
Model Length Width Blade Material TPI Thickness  Price
KBB-115-10 64	1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 10	 .025” $19.99
KBB-115-14 64	1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 14	 .025” $19.99
KBB-115-18 64	1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 18	 .025” $19.99
KBB-115-24 64	1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 24	 .025” $19.99
KBB-115-BM-10 64	1/2”	 1/2”	 Bi-Metal	 10	 .025” $39.99
KBB-115-BM-14 64	1/2”	 1/2”	 Bi-Metal	 14	 .025” $39.99
KBB-115-BM-18 64	1/2”	 1/2”	 Bi-Metal	 18	 .025” $39.99
H.S.S. & BI-METAL BLADES
METAL CUTTING BANDSAWS
$699.$699.
$999.$999.

• Returning coolant system
• Variable speeds (80-250 FPM)
• Carbide ball bearing blade guides with rollers
•	Centralized	control	panel	and	automatic	shut-off
•	Adjustable	hydraulic	downfeed	control
• Precision blade tension adjustment
•	Head	swivels	0°	to	45°	in	one	direction
• Quick-positioning vise with fully adjustable
			jaws	for	0°	to	45°	angles
9” x 18”
VARIABLE
SPEED
RESAW FENCE
SYSTEM
Model Length Width Blade Material TPI Thickness  Price
KBB-918-10 131	3/4”	 1”	 H.S.S.	 10	 .032” $39.99
KBB-918-14 131	3/4”	 1”	 H.S.S.	 14	 .032” $39.99
KBB-918-BM-610 131	3/4”	 1”	 Bi-Metal	 6-10	 .032” $99.99
KBB-918-BM-812 131	3/4”	 1”	 Bi-Metal	 8-12	 .032” $99.99
H.S.S. & BI-METAL BLADES (”SKIP TOOTH”)
PATENTED